'12113 1 Job L/S 450,000 00800Kw )
Miscellaneous for  Road  Cutting  &

1 Job L/S 100,000.00Connection

Total Taka = 2,423,500.00

Special  Discount  18.112%= 438,945.00
Total Amount in BDT (Part-

1,984,555.008)=

Gross Total Amount in  BDT (Part-A + Part-B)= 5,500,000.00

ln Word:  Fifty Five Lac Taka Only.

EEEEEii

Bank : Dutch-Bangla  Bank Ltd. Banani Branch, Dhaka-1213, Bangladesh.

Terms And  condition:

The details Specification of materials will be as per approved offer submitted by the Cross world.

Payment part-A              :   15,00,000/-Cash/PO/DD along with order (For,  Part-A)